/ 371rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Differential Pressure Sensors
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PMMS

Electrical connection / european style terminal block
Protection class / IP66 (NEMA 4X)
Ordering Codes:
Order number PMMS. W. 2. 0. IN. 2
PMMS Differential Pressure Transmitter
for non-combustible Gases
Mounting /
W = wall mount
U = universal (wall or duct) mount
N = DIN rail mount
Operating range /
0 = max. 0,5 in w.c./ 125 Pa high/ 12.5 mm w.c.
1 = max. 1  in w.c./ 250 Pa high/ 25 mm w.c.
2 = max. 5 in w.c./ 1250 Pa high/ 125 mm w.c.
3 = max. 28 in w.c./ 7000 Pa high/ 700 mm w.c.
LCD-Display /
0 = none
1 = with LCD-Display
Units /
IN   = inches water column
Pa   = pascal
MM = millimeters water column
Option /
1  = installer kit, includes 2 plastic static
    pressure tips and 7 ft (2.1m) of PVC tubing
2  = factory calibration certificate
3  = filtered pickup with barb
4 = liquid tight cable gland fitting
5  = NIST traceable calibration certificate
6  = two (2) plastic static pressure tips
7 = toolless terminal block
8  = LCD cover without LCD display
Measuring range table :
Range in w.c. Pa low Pa high mm w.c.
0 0.1
0.15
0.25
0.5*
25
30
40
50
60
75
100
125*
2.5
5
10
12.5*
1 0.1
0.25
0.5
1*
25
40
50
60
100
150
160
250*
2.5
5
10
25*
2 1
2
3